
No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

FORMULA DARLEY

TIMED PRACTICE

1 44 Rob HODSON 1:03.22 3 85.42KawasakiFD 6

2 11 Anthony PORTER 1:03.31 5 85.29Suzuki SV650FD 8

3 36 Gary DANGERFIELD 1:04.82 3 83.31Suzuki SV650FD 8

4 267 Chris SPOONER 1:04.98 6 83.10KawasakiFD 7

5 172 Tim BRADLEY 1:05.60 5 82.32Yamaha 600FD 8

6 122 Matt ZSCHIESCHE 1:05.65 8 82.25Kawasaki FD 8

7 201 Paul WARDELL 1:05.79 5 82.08Suzuki SV650FD 8

8 5 Nigel HOLDCROFT 1:07.48 2 80.02Suzuki SV650FD 7

9 6 Graham OAKLEY 1:08.61 6 78.71Suzuki SV650FD 7

10 73 David TAYLOR 1:08.97 6 78.29KawasakiFD 7

11 110 Patrick HURST 1:09.03 5 78.23Kawasaki 650FD 8

12 109 Wez PEARCE 1:09.06 6 78.19YamahaFD 6

13 53 Peter HENWOOD 1:09.99 7 77.15KawasakiFD 7

14 174 Ken DOBSON 1:13.38 7 73.59Kawasaki 650FD 7

15 147 Nathan HUTCHINSON 1:14.87 4 72.13Suzuki 650FD 7

16 10 Martin BUCKLE 1:20.29 6 67.26Suzuki SV650FD 6

Start Time : 10:00

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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Ken Cooper



No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

LIGHTWEIGHTS

TIMED PRACTICE

1 44 Rob HODSON 1:03.22 3 85.42KawasakiLW 6

2 267 Chris SPOONER 1:04.98 6 83.10Kawasaki LW 7

3 122 Matt ZSCHIESCHE 1:05.65 8 82.25Kawasaki LW 8

4 109 Wez PEARCE 1:09.06 6 78.19Yamaha LW 6

5 53 Peter HENWOOD 1:09.99 7 77.15KawasakiLW 7

6 52 Ron SOAR 1:11.52 7 75.50Kawasaki 400LW 7

7 2 Paul COWARD 1:12.98 7 73.99Honda 250LW 7

8 169 Dave HAYDOCK 1:13.77 7 73.20Honda 250LW 7

Start Time : 10:00

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk
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No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

MINI SOUND OF THUNDER

TIMED PRACTICE

1 11 Anthony PORTER 1:03.31 5 85.29Suzuki SV650MT 8

2 36 Gary DANGERFIELD 1:04.82 3 83.31Suzuki SV650MT 8

3 201 Paul WARDELL 1:05.79 5 82.08Suzuki SV650MT 8

4 24 Phil JOHNSON 1:07.12 4 80.45Suzuki 650MT 7

5 4 Tim SAYERS 1:07.31 8 80.23Suzuki SV650MT 8

6 5 Nigel HOLDCROFT 1:07.48 2 80.02Suzuki SV650MT 7

7 6 Graham OAKLEY 1:08.61 6 78.71Suzuki SV650MT 7

8 2 Paul COWARD 1:12.98 7 73.99Weslake 500MT 7

9 174 Ken DOBSON 1:13.38 7 73.59Kawasaki 650MT 7

10 147 Nathan HUTCHINSON 1:14.87 4 72.13Suzuki 650MT 7

11 10 Martin BUCKLE 1:20.29 6 67.26Suzuki SV650MT 6

Start Time : 10:00

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

SOUND OF THUNDER

TIMED PRACTICE

1 47 Rikki OWEN 1:00.39 2 89.42Triumph 675ST 5

2 337 Jamie MEDHURST 1:00.62 6 89.08Triumph 675ST 9

3 104 James FORD 1:02.67 4 86.17Triumph 675ST 8

4 99 Paul MARTIN 1:02.83 4 85.95KTM 1150ST 8

5 711 Gary HENRIKSEN 1:04.53 3 83.68Aprilia 1000ST 8

6 48 Chris GARDNER 1:04.72 2 83.44Triumph 675ST 8

7 114 Neil ADDY 1:06.15 7 81.63Triumph 675ST 7

8 17 Paul HEDISON 1:07.42 7 80.09Triumph 675ST 7

9 54 Tony GRIFFIN 1:07.59 7 79.89Triumph 675ST 7

10 111 Dave HEDISON 1:08.62 4 78.69Triumph 675ST 8

11 37 Robert GREGSON 1:10.28 4 76.84Triumph 675ST 7

12 181 Emma HODGES 1:10.35 7 76.76SuzukiST 7

Start Time : 10:00

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk

25 Apr 11 10:19

Ken Cooper


